
 

 

ST. ALBERT’S COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), ERNAKULAM 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

                       

INTERNATIONAL COFFEE DAY CELEBRATION 

INTERCOLLEGIATE COMPETITION OF SHARING A COFFEE 

EXPERIENCE “A LATTE REMINISCENCE” 

 

An intercollegiate competition was organized by the department of Business 

Administration on the occasion of the International Coffee Day  on 1st October 

2020, named “ A LATTE REMINISCENCE ” on sharing a coffee experience. 

Students from various colleges participated and were given certificates for the 

winners. 

   



WINNERS 

 

 

CERTIFICATE 

 



PARTICIPANTS 

S.NO E-mail  NAME OF THE PARTICIPANTS 

1 bba1601@students.edu.in  ADITHYA N PRABHU 

2 bba1602@students.edu.in  DRISYA P 

3 bba1604@students.edu.in  SALMAN FARIZ S 

4 bba1605@students.edu.in  ANTONY LITHIN 

5 bba1606@students.edu.in  AMAN ANTONY AUGUSTIN 

6 bba1607@students.edumin  AYSHA RINAS 

7 bba1608@students.edu.in   AASHWIN ANTONY T 

8 bba1609@students.edu.in  ALISTAIR M ROZARIO 

9 bba1610@students.edu.in  RAHUL JENIN 

10 bba1611@students.edu.in  THEJUS V RAJ 

11 bba1612@students.edu.in  SANJEEV YADAV 

12 bba1613@students.edu.in  K J GEORGE ANTONY 

13 bba1614@students.edu.in DARAL SABU 

14 bba1615@students.edu.in AGHI PAUL TITUS 

15 bba1616@students.edu.in  MOHAMMED FAHIM JABBAR 

16 bba1617@students.edu.in LIGIN JOSE PAUL K J 

17 bba1618@students.edu.in ANANDHAKRISHNAN P. K 

18 bba1619@students.edu.in HRIDHYA SUDHARSANAN 

19 bba1620@students.edu.in MARY VARSHA 

20 bba1621@students.edu.in NIYA P WILSON 

21 bba1622@students.edu.in ASHLIN ROY 

22 bba1623@students.edu.in EBY JOSEPH PJ 

23 bba1624@students.edu.in MARY TANIA SIMENTHY 

24 bba1625@students.edu.in MARIA SANDRA SALAS 

25 bba1626@students.edu.in NASREEN. V.A 

26 bba1627@students.edu.in ALEENA PIOUS 

27 bba1628@students.edu.in ARYA SUNIL 

28 bba1630@students.edu.in MARY FIYA C T 



29 

 

30 

 

 

31 

32 

 

 

33 

 

34 

 

35 

36 

 

37 
 

varshadas2206@gmail.co

m 

keerthana_balaji@yahoo.

com  

bangdoyileh@mail.com 

shivamprakash975@gmai

l.com  

rubadaisyrani@gmail.co

m 

sheebastalin604@gmail.c

om  

jananiss523@gmail.com 

archanaanbarasi@gmail.c

om 

jananiss523@gmail.com  

 

VARSHA DAS 

 

KEERTHANA BALAJI 

 

 

BANGDOYILE HEGA 

SHIVAM PRAKASH 

 

RUBA S 

 

 

 SHEEBA S 

 

JANANI S  

ARCHANA  R 

 

JANANI S  

 


