



ST. ALBERT'S COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), ERNAKULAM

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

INTERNATIONAL COFFEE DAY CELEBRATION

**INTERCOLLEGIATE COMPETITION OF SHARING A COFFEE
EXPERIENCE "A LATTE REMINISCENCE"**

An intercollegiate competition was organized by the department of Business Administration on the occasion of the International Coffee Day on 1st October 2020, named " A LATTE REMINISCENCE " on sharing a coffee experience. Students from various colleges participated and were given certificates for the winners.

- *The participants should send video not exceeding 3 minutes.
- * The video should be about the experience you had related to the coffee.
- *It is suggested to send your full name and contact number with the video.
- *E- Certificate will be provided to the winners.

sent your videos to :
bba@alberts.edu.in

Before 1pm OCTOBER 1 , 2020

**ST. ALBERT'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
ERNAKULAM**

AS PART OF THE INTERNATIONAL
COFFEE DAY

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PRESENTS

**A LATTE
REMINISCENCE**
A COFFEE EXPERIENCE AN INTERCOLLEGIATE COMPETITION



STAFF COORDINATORS :
ASHIL ANTONY(98958 72084)
DR. SHOBITHA(95677 02596)

STUDENT COORDINATORS : MARY TANIA
SIMENTHY(9946265693)
HRIDHYA SUDHARSHANAN(75919 36100)

For More Enquiries Contact Coordinators

WINNERS



St. Albert's College (Autonomous)
Ernakulam
As part of the International Coffee Day
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

A LATTE REMINISCENCE
An Intercollegiate Competition
WINNERS



Anitha. S
(St. Joseph's College for Women, Tirupur)



Rhea Thadathil
(St. Paul's Institute of Communication Education, Pune)



S.V. AARTHI
(St. Joseph's College for Women, Tirupur)

Congratulations **Thank You Judges**
Dr. Shobita P.S
Prof. Relphin Xavier

CERTIFICATE



St. Albert's College (Autonomous)
Banerji Road, Ernakulam, Kochi – 682018, Kerala, India | www.alberts.edu.in

CERTIFICATE

Certificate No : ZG7C90-CE000002

This is to certify that **Rhea Thadathil**, St. Paul's Institute of Communication Education, Pune has secured the **First place** in the Intercollegiate Competition "A Latte Reminiscence" organized by the Department of Business Administration, St. Albert's College (Autonomous), Ernakulam as part of the International Coffee Day celebrations on October 1st, 2020.

 Prof. Ashil Antony Coordinator A Latte Reminiscence	 Dr. Shobita P.S Coordinator A Latte Reminiscence	 Prof. Akhila Lal HoD in Charge	 Fr. John Christopher Valsaverry Vice Principal	 Dr. Nelson Rodrigues Principal	 Fr. Antony Arackal Chairman & Manager
--	---	--	--	--	---

PARTICIPANTS

S.NO	E-mail	NAME OF THE PARTICIPANTS
1	bba1601@students.edu.in	ADITHYA N PRABHU
2	bba1602@students.edu.in	DRISYA P
3	bba1604@students.edu.in	SALMAN FARIZ S
4	bba1605@students.edu.in	ANTONY LITHIN
5	bba1606@students.edu.in	AMAN ANTONY AUGUSTIN
6	bba1607@students.edumin	AYSHA RINAS
7	bba1608@students.edu.in	AASHWIN ANTONY T
8	bba1609@students.edu.in	ALISTAIR M ROZARIO
9	bba1610@students.edu.in	RAHUL JENIN
10	bba1611@students.edu.in	THEJUS V RAJ
11	bba1612@students.edu.in	SANJEEV YADAV
12	bba1613@students.edu.in	K J GEORGE ANTONY
13	bba1614@students.edu.in	DARAL SABU
14	bba1615@students.edu.in	AGHI PAUL TITUS
15	bba1616@students.edu.in	MOHAMMED FAHIM JABBAR
16	bba1617@students.edu.in	LIGIN JOSE PAUL K J
17	bba1618@students.edu.in	ANANDHAKRISHNAN P. K
18	bba1619@students.edu.in	HRIDHYA SUDHARSANAN
19	bba1620@students.edu.in	MARY VARSHA
20	bba1621@students.edu.in	NIYA P WILSON
21	bba1622@students.edu.in	ASHLIN ROY
22	bba1623@students.edu.in	EBY JOSEPH PJ
23	bba1624@students.edu.in	MARY TANIA SIMENTHY
24	bba1625@students.edu.in	MARIA SANDRA SALAS
25	bba1626@students.edu.in	NASREEN. V.A
26	bba1627@students.edu.in	ALEENA PIOUS
27	bba1628@students.edu.in	ARYA SUNIL
28	bba1630@students.edu.in	MARY FIYA C T

29	varshadas2206@gmail.com	VARSHA DAS
30	keerthana_balaji@yahoo.com	KEERTHANA BALAJI
31	bangdoyileh@mail.com	BANGDOYILE HEGA
32	shivamprakash975@gmail.com	SHIVAM PRAKASH
33	rubadaisyrani@gmail.com	RUBA S
34	sheebastalin604@gmail.com	SHEEBA S
35	jananiss523@gmail.com	JANANI S
36	archanaanbarasi@gmail.com	ARCHANA R
37	jananiss523@gmail.com	JANANI S